
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

JANUARY 2020 Departure Times:
Sunday, January 5, 2020 - "Aladdin" Straz

1700 - Tyrone Gardens

1720 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 12, 2020 - SP - "Million Dollar 

Quartet"

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 - Miami/Key West

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 16, 2020 - Lunch Bunch -

Texas Roadhouse

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, January 19, 2020 - OBP - "Weekend 

Comedy"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 - Circle the Bay

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, January 23, 2020 - "Magic & 

Mayhem"

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, January 25, 2020 - Dade City 

Kumquat Festival

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 - BP - "Grumpy Old 

Men - The Musical"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, January 30, 2020 - "Sin, Sex & CIA" -

Just for Laughs

1040 - Tyrone Gardens

1100 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, January 31, 2020 - Marina Jack’s

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

FEBRUARY 2020 Departure Times:
Saturday, February 1, 2020 - Solomon's Castle
0820 - Seminole Home Depot
0840 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, February 3, 2020 – HRC
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, February 6, 2020 - Lippizan's & DD
1040 - Seminole Home Depot
1100 - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, February 9, 2020 – BILOXI (D)
0730 - Tyrone Gardens
0750 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, February 14, 2020 - Valentine's Day on 
Calypso Queen
1040 - Tyrone Gardens 
1100 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 15, 2020 - BP - "Kinky Boots"
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, February 17, 2020 - FL Polytech
0900 - Tyrone Gardens
0920 - Seminole Home Depot 

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 - SHEN YUN – Mahaffey
1250 - Seminole Home Depot
1315 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, February 20, 2020 - Lunch Bunch - Ybor 
Columbia
0940 - Tyrone Gardens
1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, February 23, 2020 - Caloosahatchee Quest
0800 - Seminole Home Depot
0820 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 - St Pete Museums Day -
James/MFA
0925 - Seminole Home Depot
0945 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, February 27, 2020 - FL Strawberry Festival 
– ORB
1020 - Tyrone Gardens
1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, February 28, 2020 - Up, Up & Away -
Lakeland Balloon Show
1200 - Tyrone Gardens
1220 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 29, 2020 - Westgate River Ranch 
Hayride, Dinner & Rodeo
1320 - Tyrone Gardens
1340 - Seminole Home Depot


